VERNON PARISH

TAX TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
2024 0 0707313487
TAXPAYER INFORMATION PROPERTY LOCATION
ROBINSON, BUDDY CLAYTON, ETUX 260 HERMAN ASHWORTH RD.
260 HERMAN ASHWORTH RD. LOT NO
PITKIN LA 70656
ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION UNIT
TIMBERLANDS CLASS I 8.00.A
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE 1.00.A
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1.00.1
TOTALS
ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION MLLAGE
01 PARISH TAX 30.320M
03 P. WIDE SCH. 12.250M
04 LAW ENFORCE. 20.210M
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED 3.250M
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT 5.820M
17 ROADS WARD 7 10.280M
27 WARD 7 SCH. 36.360M
30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE 0.080M
TOTALS

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T1SR7W- SEC 28, N/2E/2SESW (10.06 A), LESS 1 A.

B285-P508; B1065-P642;

TAX AUTHORITY WARD

VERNON PARISH w7

TOTAL
230
440

2930

3600

TOTAL
$109.15
$44.10
$72.76
$11.70
$20.95
$37.00
$130.89
$0.64

$427.19

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
230

440

2930

3600

HOMESTEAD
$109.15
$44.10
$72.76
$11.70
$20.95
$37.00
$130.89
$0.64

$427.19

TAXABLE

0

TAXES DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



