VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0707313487	VERNON PARISH	W7
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
ROBINSON, BUDDY CLAYTON, ETUX	260 HERMAN ASHWORTH RD.			

260 HERMAN ASHWORTH RD. PITKIN LA 70656

LOT NO

ASSES	SSED	VAL	UES
AUUL	JULU		

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT: HOMESTEAD: YES

DESCRIPTION		UNIT TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	8.00.A	230	230	0
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	1.00.A	440	440	0
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1.00.I	2930	2930	0
	TO [*]	TALS 3600	3600	0

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$109.15	\$109.15	\$0.00
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$44.10	\$44.10	\$0.00
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$72.76	\$72.76	\$0.00
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$11.70	\$11.70	\$0.00
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$20.95	\$20.95	\$0.00
17 ROADS WARD 7	10.280M	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$0.00
27 WARD 7 SCH.	36.360M	\$130.89	\$130.89	\$0.00
30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE	0.080M	\$0.64	\$0.64	\$0.00
	TOTALS	\$427.19	\$427.19	\$0.00

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T1SR7W- SEC 28, N/2E/2SESW (10.06 A), LESS 1 A.

B285-P508; B1065-P642;